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Direction
�rd Settlement Station — Kobry Orabi

47 stops

Open route schedule

�rd Settlement Station

Arabella Square

Gamal Abd Al Nasser Square (5th Settlement)

New Cairo Academy (5th Settlement)

Ommal Square (5th Settlement)

Al Saraya Mall (5th Settlement)

5th Settlement Police Station

Al Hamd Square Station

Silver Star Mall (5th Settlement)

Akhnaton School

Akhnaton Square (5th Settlement)

Vitrac Square (5th Settlement)

Gas (5th Settlement)

CIB (South Teseen St.)

Bank Al Etihad (South Teseen St.)

Bloom Bank (South Teseen St.)

Downtown Mall

Cairo Festival City (South Teseen St.)

Al Moshir Tantawi Corridor Entrance

Cemeteries (Maadi)

Al Shaheed Corridor Pedestrian Bridge

Route schedule
�rd Settlement Station — Kobry Orabi

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: �rd Settlement Station

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min
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Police Hospital (Al Shaheed Corridor)

�th District (Nasr City)

�th District Station (Nasr City)

Tabarak Children's Hospital (Nasr City)

Misr Sudan (Nasr City)

Al Tayaran St. & Mostafa Al Nahas

Koleyet Al Banat (Azhar University)

Ahmed Al Sallab Mall (Nasr City)

Al Azhar University Southern Gate

Azhar University City for Boys

Al Azhar University Hospital (Nasr City)

Nasr City Sporting Club

Cairo Stadium

Infantry House (Heliopolis)

Language Institute (Al Qobba)

Sekket Al Waili St. (Kobry Al Qobba)

Hadayek Al Qobba Youth Center

Sekket Al Waili

Manshiyat Al Gamal

Al Zawya Al Hamra

Abou Wafya Bridge

Al Sahel Youth Center

Mazallat

Nour Al Huda Automotive (Shubra Al Kheima)

Faculty of Agriculture - Ain Shams University

Kobry Orabi



Direction
Kobry Orabi — �rd Settlement Station

54 stops

Open route schedule

Kobry Orabi

Faculty of Agriculture - Ain Shams University

Nour Al Huda Automotive (Shubra Al Kheima)

Mazallat

Al Mazallat

Al Mazallaat ( Shubra)

Khalafawi Square

Al Sahel Youth Center

Al Zawya Al Hamra

Sekket Al Waili

Hadayek Al Qobba Youth Center

Kobry Al Qobba

Hadayek Al Qobba

Language Institute (Al Qobba)

Infantry House (Heliopolis)

Cairo Stadium

Al Azhar Pedestrian Bridge

Nasr City Sporting Club

Al Azhar University Hospital (Nasr City)

Ramses Extension (South of Nasr Rd.)

2nd Nasr City Police Station

Azhar University City for Boys

Ashrafco Tyres (Nasr City)

Ahmed Al Sallab Mall (Nasr City)

Al Tayaran St. & Mostafa Al Nahas

Route schedule
Kobry Orabi — �rd Settlement Station

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Kobry Orabi

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min
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Misr Sudan (Nasr City)

Tabarak Children's Hospital (Nasr City)

Zaker Hussein St. & Al Tayaran St.

�th District (Nasr City)

Al Andalous Specialized Hospital (�th District Nasr City)

Police Hospital (Al Tayaran St.)

Al Kholafaa Al Rashdeen Mosque (Nasr City)

Ministry Of Higher Education

Pepsico (Nasr City)

Free Zone (Nasr City)

Nasr City Towers

Al Moshir Tantawi Corridor Entrance

Al Mosheer Tantawy Mosque

Al Manarah Center For International Conferences

Cairo Festival City (South Teseen St.)

Downtown Mall

Gas (5th Settlement)

Vitrac Square (5th Settlement)

Akhnaton Square (5th Settlement)

Akhnaton School

Silver Star Mall (5th Settlement)

Al Hamd Square Station

Al Mahkama (New Cairo)

Ommal Square (5th Settlement)
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Gamal Abd Al Nasser Square (5th Settlement)

Arabella Square

Obour Square (�rd Settlement)



�rd Settlement Station

CTA 1111 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cairo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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